Starterliste Deutsche Meisterschaft 2022
Sportschiitzengau Schrobenhausen

Startnr.
4754
5066
2539
0549
0548
0547
2148
2149
2150
5549
3878
5315
4617
3058
3058
2910
2929
2958
3001

Name, Vorname

Garz, Sven-Ansgar
Linder, Verena

Hopp, Lisa Marie
Grimm, Nele

Egle, Lena-Marie

Kreil, Hannah

Bauch, Christian
Karhan, Herbert
Mitric, Krunoslav
HimmelstoR, Siegfried
Podolski, Winfried Stefan
Spannbauer, Peter
Gartner, Simon
Blankenhorn, Veronika
Blankenhorn, Veronika
Brandstetter, Paul
Fischhaber, Maria
Hackl, Anna
Ostermeier, Marie

Verein

Kgl. priv. FSG Schrobenhausen
Kgl. priv. FSG Schrobenhausen
Frischauf-Schiitzenlust Alberzell
SV Hubertus Pobenhausen

SV Hubertus Pobenhausen

SV Hubertus Pobenhausen
Sportschiitzen Brunnen
Sportschiitzen Brunnen
Sportschiitzen Brunnen
Sportschiitzen Brunnen

Kgl. priv. FSG Schrobenhausen
Kgl. priv. FSG Schrobenhausen
1961 Schnupfclub Peutenhausen
SG Lenbach Schrobenhausen
SG Lenbach Schrobenhausen
SV Hubertus Gachenbach

SV Einigkeit Autenzell-Rettenbach

SV Hubertus Pobenhausen
SV Hubertus Gachenbach

Kennzahl
2.10.42
2.40.11
1.10.11
1.10.43
1.10.43
1.10.41
3.15.12
3.15.12
3.15.12
3.15.16
1.40.16
2.58.14
2.10.30
1.20.31
1.10.31
1.10.20
1.10.21
1.10.21
1.10.21

Wettkampf

10m Luftpistole

25m Pistole
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr

Flinte Doppeltrap
Flinte Doppeltrap
Flinte Doppeltrap
Flinte Doppeltrap

KK - 3x20

25m Revolver .44 Magn.
10m Luftpistole
Luftgewehr 3-Stellung
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr

Stand 26.07.2022

Klasse
Junioren Il
Damen |
Damen |
Juniorinnen I
Juniorinnen Il
Juniorinnen |
Herren I
Herren I
Herren I
Herren IV
Herren IV
Herren Il
Jugend m
Jugend w
Jugend w
Schiiler
Schiilerinnen
Schiilerinnen
Schiilerinnen

Datum
26.08.2022
27.08.2022
27.08.2022
28.08.2022
28.08.2022
28.08.2022
29.08.2022
29.08.2022
29.08.2022
29.08.2022
31.08.2022
31.08.2022
02.09.2022
03.09.2022
04.09.2022
04.09.2022
04.09.2022
04.09.2022
04.09.2022

Zeit
15:00
09:20
12:45
08:15
08:15
08:15
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
13:45
15:40
09:55
13:30
10:00
11:45
13:00
13:00
14:15

Stand
78
7
63
13
45
79
10
11
12
112
34
27
59
3
45
83
84
92
7



